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Civic Engagements attended by the Chairman, Councillor Mrs Mayor and  
Vice-Chairman, Councillor Hodgson since Annual Council on 11 May 2017 

 

Sunday 14 May Mayor of Wisbech Civic Service  
Attended by Chairman  
 

Friday 19 May Wisbech Town Council Mayor Making 
Attended by Chairman 

Thursday 8 June NSPCC AGM West Rudham 
Attended by Vice Chairman 

Sunday 11 June East Northamptonshire Council Reception 
Attended by Chairman 

Thursday 15 June RAF Marham Annual Reception 
Attended by Chairman 

Saturday 17 June Wisbech Civic Day 
Attended by Chairman 
 

Sunday 18 June Peterborough Civic Service 
Attended by Chairman 

Wednesday 21 June Cambridge Proclamation of Midsummer Fair Market 
Attended by Vice Chairman 

Tuesday 27 June Wisbech Civic Walk 
Attended by Vice Chairman 

Wednesday 28 June Wisbech Rose Fair Gala Evening 
Attended by Chairman 

Friday 30 June RAF Alconbury Commanders Independence Day 
Attended by Chairman 

Saturday 1 July Royal Society of St George Reception – Buckden 
Attended by Chairman 

Friday 7 July Wisbech Grammar School Speech Day 
Attended by Chairman 

Friday 7 July Fenland District Council Civic Reception 
Attended by Chairman  
Attended by Vice Chairman 

Saturday 8 July Royal British Legion Womens Section 70th Anniversary 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
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Saturday 8 July Sudbury Court Residents Committee Fun Day 
Attended by Chairman 

Sunday 9  July 3rd Wisbech Guides Birthday Celebrations 
Attended by Chairman 

Monday 10 July Huntingdon Battle of Britain Flag Raising  
Attended by Chairman 

  

 


